
Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

8,262

1,006

7,259

$90,641,099

$3,229,545

$87,411,554

23,387

14,476

13,338

$294,191,505

$155,015,202

$139,176,303

14,999

7,053

11,066

$210,105,395

$141,464,334

$68,641,061

4,267

4,137

148

$50,252,868

$48,296,950

$1,955,918

20,731

14,703

$348,006,031

$297,184,836

27,102$645,190,867

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Berkeley - Academic Year

2017-18

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 43,193                                      FYE Enrollment:  41,042                                                                             Data Source: October 2018 Final
Updated: 11/8/2018 34531 PM



Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

10,740

1,235

9,505

$120,438,544

$3,760,369

$116,678,175

23,114

7,025

18,603

$199,684,293

$70,843,171

$128,841,123

18,518

7,268

15,138

$215,873,617

$116,908,452

$98,965,165

2,969

2,939

41

$16,977,644

$16,469,405

$508,239

14,555

19,877

$207,981,397

$344,992,702

26,273$552,974,099

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

Davis - Academic Year
2017-18

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 38,104                                      FYE Enrollment:  35,816                                                                             Data Source: October 2018 Final
Updated: 11/8/2018 34531 PM



Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

13,176

1,269

11,919

$152,031,128

$3,871,595

$148,159,533

19,382

5,421

15,143

$169,882,765

$51,826,569

$118,056,196

18,448

8,083

15,522

$211,725,292

$106,356,543

$105,368,749

2,107

2,086

26

$14,725,598

$14,230,996

$494,602

13,882

18,481

$176,285,702

$372,079,080

24,570$548,364,783

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

Irvine - Academic Year
2017-18

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 35,722                                      FYE Enrollment:  34,197                                                                             Data Source: October 2018 Final
Updated: 11/8/2018 34531 PM



Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

10,862

1,132

9,730

$124,636,153

$3,585,191

$121,050,962

23,458

11,708

14,810

$267,635,192

$148,519,493

$119,115,700

19,361

10,171

14,195

$300,508,630

$197,326,343

$103,182,287

3,677

3,505

193

$34,514,449

$31,587,856

$2,926,593

20,933

17,525

$381,018,883

$346,275,541

28,978$727,294,424

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Los Angeles - Academic Year

2017-18

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 44,935                                      FYE Enrollment:  42,872                                                                             Data Source: October 2018 Final
Updated: 11/8/2018 34531 PM



Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

5,316

279

5,037

$61,194,337

$875,001

$60,319,336

5,008

759

4,487

$39,887,645

$5,594,159

$34,293,485

5,944

2,232

5,602

$50,229,062

$13,147,490

$37,081,571

952

952

$3,608,684

$3,608,684

3,601

6,519

$23,225,335

$131,694,392

7,315$154,919,727

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Merced - Academic Year

2017-18

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 8,135                                      FYE Enrollment:  7,721                                                                             Data Source: October 2018 Final
Updated: 11/8/2018 34531 PM



Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

11,872

1,005

10,871

$135,579,414

$2,898,157

$132,681,257

15,040

3,099

12,586

$123,834,799

$39,535,042

$84,299,757

15,589

6,994

14,054

$149,064,646

$52,096,468

$96,968,178

1,471

1,466

5

$8,371,931

$8,264,692

$107,239

10,659

16,015

$102,794,358

$314,056,432

19,650$416,850,790

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Riverside - Academic Year

2017-18

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 23,948                                      FYE Enrollment:  22,580                                                                             Data Source: October 2018 Final
Updated: 11/8/2018 34531 PM



Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

9,935

1,047

8,892

$112,583,068

$2,960,273

$109,622,795

17,359

5,158

13,282

$163,991,217

$49,940,405

$114,050,812

16,201

6,287

13,834

$172,063,805

$76,036,182

$96,027,623

2,768

2,712

66

$24,717,531

$23,881,766

$835,765

12,460

15,721

$152,818,627

$320,536,995

21,941$473,355,621

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
San Diego - Academic Year

2017-18

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 36,558                                      FYE Enrollment:  34,538                                                                             Data Source: October 2018 Final
Updated: 11/8/2018 34531 PM



Headcount Enrollment: 3,201                                          FYE Enrollment:  3,055                                                                           Data Source: October 2018 Final
Updated: 11/8/2018 34531 PM

Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

2,852

1,285

2,156

$56,696,955

$30,011,511

$26,685,444

1,710

1,647

463

$57,615,661

$54,890,140

$2,725,521

194

194

$2,751,979

$2,751,979

2,608

2,181

$87,653,630

$29,410,965

3,033$117,064,595

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
San Francisco - Academic Year

2017-18

Financial Support



Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

9,036

750

8,286

$104,880,009

$2,043,425

$102,836,584

14,297

4,556

11,244

$120,240,203

$39,756,228

$80,483,975

12,253

5,393

10,720

$126,387,069

$51,119,329

$75,267,740

1,709

1,687

24

$11,125,361

$10,644,585

$480,776

10,418

12,657

$103,563,567

$259,069,075

17,034$362,632,642

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Santa Barbara - Academic Year

2017-18

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 25,472                                      FYE Enrollment:  24,306                                                                             Data Source: October 2018 Final
Updated: 11/8/2018 34531 PM



Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

7,324

810

6,514

$81,513,899

$2,450,171

$79,063,728

11,213

2,174

9,715

$97,794,563

$15,127,726

$82,666,837

10,364

5,589

9,178

$111,181,784

$46,560,626

$64,621,158

1,213

1,201

13

$8,613,806

$8,449,063

$164,744

8,301

10,675

$72,587,585

$226,516,467

13,425$299,104,052

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Santa Cruz - Academic Year

2017-18

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 19,932                                      FYE Enrollment:  18,781                                                                             Data Source: October 2018 Final
Updated: 11/8/2018 34531 PM


