University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Berkeley - Academic Year 2017-18

Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$87,411,554	7,259
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$3,229,545	1,006
	Subtotal	\$90,641,099	8,262
	Needbased	\$139,176,303	13,338
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$155,015,202	14,476
	Subtotal	\$294,191,505	23,387
	Needbased	\$68,641,061	11,066
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$141,464,334	7,053
	Subtotal	\$210,105,395	14,999
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$1,955,918	148
	Non-Needbased	\$48,296,950	4,137
	Subtotal	\$50,252,868	4,267
All Sources	Needbased	\$297,184,836	14,703
	Non-Needbased	\$348,006,031	20,731
Total Financial Aid		\$645,190,867	27,102

Headcount Enrollment: 43,193 FYE Enrollment: 41,042 Data Source: October 2018 Final Updated: 11/8/2018 3:45:31 PM

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Davis - Academic Year 2017-18

Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$116,678,175	9,505
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$3,760,369	1,235
	Subtotal	\$120,438,544	10,740
	Needbased	\$128,841,123	18,603
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$70,843,171	7,025
	Subtotal	\$199,684,293	23,114
	Needbased	\$98,965,165	15,138
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$116,908,452	7,268
	Subtotal	\$215,873,617	18,518
	Needbased	\$508,239	41
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$16,469,405	2,939
	Subtotal	\$16,977,644	2,969
All Sources	Needbased	\$344,992,702	19,877
	Non-Needbased	\$207,981,397	14,555
Total Financial Aid		\$552,974,099	26,273

Headcount Enrollment: 38,104 FYE Enrollment: 35,816 Data Source: October 2018 Final

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Irvine - Academic Year 2017-18

Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$148,159,533	11,919
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$3,871,595	1,269
	Subtotal	\$152,031,128	13,176
	Needbased	\$118,056,196	15,143
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$51,826,569	5,421
	Subtotal	\$169,882,765	19,382
	Needbased	\$105,368,749	15,522
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$106,356,543	8,083
	Subtotal	\$211,725,292	18,448
	Needbased	\$494,602	26
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$14,230,996	2,086
	Subtotal	\$14,725,598	2,107
All Sources	Needbased	\$372,079,080	18,481
	Non-Needbased	\$176,285,702	13,882
Total Financial Aid		\$548,364,783	24,570

Headcount Enrollment: 35,722 FYE Enrollment: 34,197 Data Source: October 2018 Final

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Los Angeles - Academic Year 2017-18

Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$121,050,962	9,730
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$3,585,191	1,132
	Subtotal	\$124,636,153	10,862
	Needbased	\$119,115,700	14,810
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$148,519,493	11,708
	Subtotal	\$267,635,192	23,458
	Needbased	\$103,182,287	14,195
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$197,326,343	10,171
	Subtotal	\$300,508,630	19,361
	Needbased	\$2,926,593	193
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$31,587,856	3,505
	Subtotal	\$34,514,449	3,677
All Sources	Needbased	\$346,275,541	17,525
	Non-Needbased	\$381,018,883	20,933
Total Financial Aid		\$727,294,424	28,978

FYE Enrollment: 42,872

Headcount Enrollment: 44,935 Updated: 11/8/2018 3:45:31 PM Data Source: October 2018 Final

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Merced - Academic Year 2017-18

Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$60,319,336	5,037
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$875,001	279
	Subtotal	\$61,194,337	5,316
	Needbased	\$34,293,485	4,487
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$5,594,159	759
	Subtotal	\$39,887,645	5,008
	Needbased	\$37,081,571	5,602
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$13,147,490	2,232
	Subtotal	\$50,229,062	5,944
Outside Agency & Other	Non-Needbased	\$3,608,684	952
Government	Subtotal	\$3,608,684	952
All Sources	Needbased	\$131,694,392	6,519
	Non-Needbased	\$23,225,335	3,601
Total Financial Aid		\$154,919,727	7,315

Headcount Enrollment: 8,135 FYE Enrollment: 7,721 Data Source: October 2018 Final Updated: 11/8/2018 3:45:31 PM

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Riverside - Academic Year 2017-18

Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$132,681,257	10,871
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$2,898,157	1,005
	Subtotal	\$135,579,414	11,872
	Needbased	\$84,299,757	12,586
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$39,535,042	3,099
	Subtotal	\$123,834,799	15,040
	Needbased	\$96,968,178	14,054
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$52,096,468	6,994
	Subtotal	\$149,064,646	15,589
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$107,239	5
	Non-Needbased	\$8,264,692	1,466
	Subtotal	\$8,371,931	1,471
All Sources	Needbased	\$314,056,432	16,015
	Non-Needbased	\$102,794,358	10,659
Total Financial Aid		\$416,850,790	19,650

Headcount Enrollment: 23,948 FYE Enrollment: 22,580 Data Source: October 2018 Final

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report San Diego - Academic Year 2017-18

Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$109,622,795	8,892
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$2,960,273	1,047
	Subtotal	\$112,583,068	9,935
	Needbased	\$114,050,812	13,282
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$49,940,405	5,158
	Subtotal	\$163,991,217	17,359
	Needbased	\$96,027,623	13,834
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$76,036,182	6,287
	Subtotal	\$172,063,805	16,201
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$835,765	66
	Non-Needbased	\$23,881,766	2,712
	Subtotal	\$24,717,531	2,768
All Sources	Needbased	\$320,536,995	15,721
	Non-Needbased	\$152,818,627	12,460
Total Financial Aid		\$473,355,621	21,941

Headcount Enrollment: 36,558 FYE Enrollment: 34,538 Data Source: October 2018 Final Updated: 11/8/2018 3:45:31 PM

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report San Francisco - Academic Year 2017-18

Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
University of California	Needbased	\$26,685,444	2,156
	Non-Needbased	\$30,011,511	1,285
	Subtotal	\$56,696,955	2,852
	Needbased	\$2,725,521	463
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$54,890,140	1,647
	Subtotal	\$57,615,661	1,710
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$2,751,979	194
	Subtotal	\$2,751,979	194
All Sources	Needbased	\$29,410,965	2,181
	Non-Needbased	\$87,653,630	2,608
Total Financial Aid		\$117,064,595	3,033

Headcount Enrollment: 3,201 FYE Enrollment: 3,055 Data Source: October 2018 Final

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Santa Barbara - Academic Year 2017-18

Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$102,836,584	8,286
	Non-Needbased	\$2,043,425	750
	Subtotal	\$104,880,009	9,036
	Needbased	\$80,483,975	11,244
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$39,756,228	4,556
	Subtotal	\$120,240,203	14,297
	Needbased	\$75,267,740	10,720
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$51,119,329	5,393
	Subtotal	\$126,387,069	12,253
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$480,776	24
	Non-Needbased	\$10,644,585	1,687
	Subtotal	\$11,125,361	1,709
All Sources	Needbased	\$259,069,075	12,657
	Non-Needbased	\$103,563,567	10,418
Total Financial Aid		\$362,632,642	17,034

Headcount Enrollment: 25,472 FYE Enrollment: 24,306 Data Source: October 2018 Final

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Santa Cruz - Academic Year 2017-18

Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$79,063,728	6,514
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$2,450,171	810
	Subtotal	\$81,513,899	7,324
	Needbased	\$82,666,837	9,715
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$15,127,726	2,174
	Subtotal	\$97,794,563	11,213
	Needbased	\$64,621,158	9,178
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$46,560,626	5,589
	Subtotal	\$111,181,784	10,364
	Needbased	\$164,744	13
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$8,449,063	1,201
	Subtotal	\$8,613,806	1,213
All Sources	Needbased	\$226,516,467	10,675
	Non-Needbased	\$72,587,585	8,301
Total Financial Aid		\$299,104,052	13,425

Headcount Enrollment: 19,932 FYE Enrollment: 18,781 Data Source: October 2018 Final Updated: 11/8/2018 3:45:31 PM